

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14296-14297/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2007 in SA No. 99/1999 & CMRA No. 265023/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

YOGENDRA KUMAR PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14791-14792 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anurag Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service on or before
13.10.2008.

List the matter on 13.10.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar