

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14296-14297/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2007 in SA No. 99/1999 & order
dt.02.05.2008 in CMRA No. 265023/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

YOGENDRA KUMAR PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14791-14792 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr.Veera Kaul Singh, Adv.
Mr.Siddarth Sengar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in March, 2009 for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous day.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master