

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.4-5 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14296-97/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2007 in SA No. 99/1999 & CMRA No.
265023/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

YOGENDER KUMAR PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.Nos.32-33 in SLP(C) NO. 14791-14792 of 2008

Date: 06/08/2009 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.(Mentioned by)
applicant(s)

Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the last week of August, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master