

Mr. Shrish Kr. Misra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel appearing for the petitioner.

The matters are adjourned to 13th December, 2011.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER