

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for
Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14296-14297/2008

YOGENDER KUMAR PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2012 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi ,Adv

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters, along with connected matters, already
noted for 18th January, 2012 are adjourned for two weeks.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(J.P. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER