

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14296-14297/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2007 in SA No.99/1999 dated
02/05/2008 in SA No.99/1999,CMRA No.265023/2007 of the HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

YOGENDER KUMAR PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment,permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14791-14792 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 31196-31197 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr.Rajeev K.Dubey, Adv.
For Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi ,Adv
Mr.Siddharth Krishna Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad ,Adv
Mr.Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr.Shashank, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr.Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Shivpati B.Pandey, Adv.

Mr.Sudhir Naagar, Adv.
Mr.Rachit Mittal, Adv.

Mr.Ameet Singh, Adv.
Ms.Alka Sinha, Adv.
For Mr.Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, call the matter

after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar